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PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

 

  

 

MAY 
 

√ Mon, May 3 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

Mon, May 10 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

Thu, May 13 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 

Mon, May 17 School Forest/ 

 Buildings and Grounds Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Strozinsky (chair) 

    Iausly 

    Maier 

    McGuire 

    Jennings (alternate) 

 

Mon, May 31 Memorial Day - Holiday  NO SCHOOL 

 

 

 

JUNE 
Thu, June 3 Last Day of School 

Fri, June 4 Teachers Only – Workshop Day 

 

 

Mon, June 7 Policy Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Young (alternate) 

 

 

Thu, June. 10 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 p.m. Full Board 

 

 

Mon, June 14 Budget/ERC Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Strozinsky 

    Nelson (alternate) 

 

 

Mon, June 21 Technology Curriculum and  

 Instruction Mtg. M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

    Cates 

    Jennings 

    McGuire 

    Bettinger (alternate) 


